ampionnat de France Slalom par Equipe de Clubs

Ffl}i(\

Fédération Francaise de Canoé-Kayak

Traceur(s): GAILLARD FRANCIS

Fin. PL

Dos

NOM Prénom

27/07/2016

Résultats officiels

Organisateur

COCMCK

Juge Arbitre : MUGNIER ALAIN

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Meil.Tps

Equipe kayak monoplace homme junior

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

86

85

79

87

83

82

74

84

77

78

75

81

88

76

80

QUEMENEUR MALO
AUBRY YOUN
LEBAINDRE MATHEO
LUCAS ALEXANDRE
VANDENBOSSCHE ROBI
LECOMTE EDOUARD
DOS SANTOS LUCA
FERHAOUI YANI

SAUL ANTOINE
DOUADY CORENTIN
DURAND THOMAS
HARREAU BENJAMIN
LECOLLINET JEREMY
LE COLLINET CLEMENT
LE DUC QUENTIN
MERPILLAT MAXENCE
LASSECHERE RAPHAEL
DOREY ALEXIS
BERCON JOEY

NOUVEL SEBASTIEN
GIRARD THOMAS
CORNUT-CHAUVINC PAU
GAYRAL ROMAIN
GAILLARD MAXIME
OLLIVIER DORIAN
OLIVO ALAN

DANIEL MATHIS
DELASSUS NATACHA
IRAUNDEGUI FLORENT
MOUFFLE HUGO
BUDZINSKI JULIA
HUREZ CAMILLE
ACHAOUI VINCENT IDRI¢
SOUDI MATHIS

LE DEAN SAMUEL
MAILLOT GUILLAUME
GIUDICELLI PIERRE
DESVIGNES THEO
SCAMPS ZEPH

PICAVET GUILLAUME
SIRAJ ILHAME

DUBOIS FLORENT
MINGASSON DAVID

DE ALMEIDA FABIEN
GUILLOT-LE GOFF ARTH

J

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitair

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

C.k.c. Guingampais

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitair

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe Kayak Club France

94,86 + 0= 94,86

98,53 + 2=100,53

98,65 + 2=100,65

100,22 + 2 =102,22

103,00 + 0=103,00

103,16 + 2=105,16

102,98 + 4 =106,98

106,55 + 2 =108,55

107,08 + 2 =109,08

113,98 + 2=115,98

117,98 + 4 =121,98

137,52 + 0=137,52

97,80 + 50 = 147,80

138,66 + 108 = 246,66

112,80 + 152 = 264,80

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

94,86

100,53

100,65

102,22

103,00

105,16

106,98

108,55

109,08

115,98

121,98

137,52

147,80

246,66

264,80
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